
S E C T O R

MANUFACTURING 663 85.5 716 92.4 648 83.6

Food manufacturing 140 90.9 151 98.1 134 87.0

Beverages 11 78.6 12 85.7 7 50.0

Tobacco products 9 69.2 13 100.0 10 76.9

Textiles 23 88.5 24 92.3 23 88.5

Footwear and wearing apparel 27 87.1 30 96.8 26 83.9

Leather products 20 87.0 22 95.7 19 82.6

Wood and wood products 24 88.9 25 92.6 24 88.9

Paper and paper products 22 88.0 24 96.0 22 88.0

Printing 14 82.4 17 100.0 13 76.5

Petroleum products 5 71.4 6 85.7 5 71.4

Chemical products 55 75.3 61 83.6 55 75.3

Rubber and plastic products 45 91.8 47 95.9 43 87.8

Non-metallic mineral products 28 84.8 30 90.9 32 97.0

Basic metals 33 82.5 36 90.0 32 80.0

Fabricated metal products 23 79.3 26 89.7 26 89.7

Machinery except electrical 27 69.2 31 79.5 29 74.4

Electrical machinery 88 88.0 89 89.0 82 82.0

Transport equipment 30 96.8 31 100.0 26 83.9

Furniture and fixtures 22 88.0 23 92.0 23 92.0

Miscellaneous manufactures 17 89.5 18 94.7 17 89.5

TABLE 7  Distribution of Samples and Responding Est ablishments by Major Industry Group: MISSI
July 2014 - August 2014

 Establishments (n')

July (Preliminary)
No. of No. of

 Establishments (n')
Percent

July (Revised)

PercentRespondingResponding

No. of 
Samples

775

154

14

2014

27

39

29

17

7

73

49

33

40

19

25

31

100

August (Preliminary)
No. of

Responding Percent
 Establishments (n')

25

13

26

31

23


