SECTOR	No. of	July (Preliminary)		July (Revised)		August (Preliminary)	
	Samples 2014	No. of Responding Establishments (n')	Percent	No. of Responding Establishments (n')	Percent	No. of Responding Establishments (n')	Percent
MANUFACTURING	775	663	85.5	716	92.4	648	83.6
Food manufacturing	154	140	90.9	151	98.1	134	87.0
Beverages	14	11	78.6	12	85.7	7	50.0
Tobacco products	13	9	69.2	13	100.0	10	76.9
Textiles	26	23	88.5	24	92.3	23	88.5
Footwear and wearing apparel	31	27	87.1	30	96.8	26	83.9
Leather products	23	20	87.0	22	95.7	19	82.6
Wood and wood products	27	24	88.9	25	92.6	24	88.9
Paper and paper products	25	22	88.0	24	96.0	22	88.0
Printing	17	14	82.4	17	100.0	13	76.5
Petroleum products	7	5	71.4	6	85.7	5	71.4
Chemical products	73	55	75.3	61	83.6	55	75.3
Rubber and plastic products	49	45	91.8	47	95.9	43	87.8
Non-metallic mineral products	33	28	84.8	30	90.9	32	97.0
Basic metals	40	33	82.5	36	90.0	32	80.0
Fabricated metal products	29	23	79.3	26	89.7	26	89.7
Machinery except electrical	39	27	69.2	31	79.5	29	74.4
Electrical machinery	100	88	88.0	89	89.0	82	82.0
Transport equipment	31	30	96.8	31	100.0	26	83.9
Furniture and fixtures	25	22	88.0	23	92.0	23	92.0
Miscellaneous manufactures	19	17	89.5	18	94.7	17	89.5

TABLE 7 Distribution of Samples and Responding Establishments by Major Industry Group: MISSIJuly 2014 - August 2014